Brewery sorted by Average Beer Score

Avg Beer
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.44
8.40
8.38
8.38
8.33
8.30
8.29
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.17
8.17
8.14
8.14
8.10
8.10

8.00

Brewery Name
Odd Bird Brewing
Lost Elephant Brewing Company
Somers Point Brewing Company
King's Road Brewing Company 2
New Jersey Beer Company
Brewery Thirty-Three
Swedesboro Brewing Company
Icarus Brewing Company
The Seed A Living Beer Project
Ludlam Island Brewery
Alternate Ending Brewery
Birdsmouth Beer
Glasstown Brewing Company
Bucket Brigade Brewery
Village Idiot Brewing
Climax Brewing
Hidden Sands Brewery Company
Brainy Borough Brewing
Jersey Girl Brewing Company
Bakes Brewing Company
Tindall Road Brewing
Snouts and Stouts Brewing
Five Dimes - Red Bank
High Point Brewing
Raccoon Taproom
Bolero Snort Brewery
Tanner Brewing Company
Whale Tale Brewing Company

Troon Brewing

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Beers Reviewed
4

4

10

10

10

10

10

Town
Stockton
Elmer
Somers Point
Haddonfield
North Bergen
Riverton
Swedesbhoro
Brick
Atlantic City
Woodbine
Matawan
Oceanport
Millville
Cape May Court House
Mount Holly
Roselle Park
Egg Harbor Township
Metuchen
Hackettstown
Belmar
Bordentown
Hammonton
Red Bank
Butler
Collingswood
Carlstadt
Haddon Heights
Cape May Court House

Hopewell

County
Hunterdon
Salem
Atlantic
Camden
Hudson
Burlington
Gloucester
Ocean
Atlantic
Cape May
Monmouth
Monmouth
Cumberland
Cape May
Burlington
Union
Atlantic
Middlesex
Warren
Monmouth
Burlington
Atlantic
Monmouth
Morris
Camden
Bergen
Camden
Cape May

Mercer
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Avg Beer
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.89
7.89
7.88
7.88
7.88
7.88
7.86
7.86
7.83
7.80

7.80

Brewery Name
Lone Eagle Brewery
Old Hights Brewing Company
Conclave Brewing
Death of the Fox Brewing Company
Bonesaw Brewing Company
Slack Tide Brewing
Cape May Brewing Company
Avalon Brew Pub
Brotherton Brewing Company
Dr. Brewlittle's Beer
Cold Spring Brewery
Varitage Brew Works
Meyer's Lighthouse Brewing Company
Bent Iron Brewing
Booterbeer Brewing Company
Alias Brew Works
Esker Hart Artisian Ales
Diamond Spring Brewing Company
Tonewood Brewing (2)
Farmers and Bankers Brewing
Brix City Brewing
Screamin' Hill Brewery
Kane Brewing
Lower Forge Brewery
The Druery Brewery
Third State Brewing
Subculture Artisan Ales
Wild Fern Brewing
Chilton Mill Brewing
ManaFirkin Brewing Co

Asbury Park Brewery

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Beers Reviewed
8

8

10

10

Town
Flemington
Hightstown
Raritan Township
Clarksboro
Glassboro
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande
Avalon
Atco
Maple Shade
Cape May
Bloomfield
Ocean View
Hamilton
New Egypt
Vernon Township
High Bridge
Denville
Barrington
Woodstown
Little Ferry
Cream Ridge
Ocean Township
Medford
Lawrenceville
Burlington
Florence
Frenchtown
Long Valley
Manahawkin

Asbury Park

County
Hunterdon
Mercer
Hunterdon
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Camden
Burlington
Cape May
Essex
Cape May
Mercer
Ocean
Sussex
Hunterdon
Morris
Camden
Salem
Bergen
Monmouth
Monmouth
Burlington
Mercer
Burlington
Burlington
Hunterdon
Morris
Ocean

Monmouth
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Avg Beer
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.71
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.67
7.67
7.67
7.63
7.63
7.63
7.63
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50

Brewery Name
Ross Brewing
Buck Hill Brewery & Restaurant
Farm Truck Brewing
Gusto Brewing Company
Sunken Silo Brew Works
Axe and Arrow Brewing
Garden State Beer
Lion's Roar Brewing
Anglesea Aleworks
Bonesaw Pilot House
Source Brewing
Belford Brewing
Oakflower Brewing Company
Three 3's Brewing
Wild Air Beerworks
Oyster Creek Brewing Company
Cricket Hill Brewery
Pinelands Brewing
13th Child Brewery
Bradley Brew Project
Tall Oaks Farm and Brewery

Cross Keys Brewing Company

Jersey Cyclone Brewing Company

Twin Lights Brewing
Devils Creek Brewery
Core3Brewery

Heavy Reel Brewing Co
Flounder Brewing

Village Brewing Company
Eclipse Brewing

Buttzville Brewing

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Beers Reviewed
5

10

10

10

10

10

Town
Port Monmouth
Blairstown
Medford
North Cape May
Lebanon
Glassboro
Galloway
Westfield
Wildwood
Deptford
Colts Neck
Belford
Millington
Hammonton
Asbury Park
Waretown
Fairfield
Little Egg Harbor
Williamstown
Bradley Beach
Farmingdale
Williamstown
Somerset
Highlands
Collingswood
Clayton
Seaside Heights
Hillsborough
Somerville
Merchantville

Washington Twp.

County
Monmouth
Warren
Burlington
Cape May
Hunterdon
Gloucester
Atlantic
Union
Cape May
Gloucester
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Atlantic
Monmouth
Ocean
Essex
Ocean
Gloucester
Monmouth
Monmouth
Gloucester
Somerset
Monmouth
Camden
Gloucester
Ocean
Somerset
Somerset
Camden

Warren
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Avg Beer
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.44
7.40
7.40
7.38
7.38
7.38
7.38
7.38
7.33
7.29
7.29
7.29
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25

7.25

Brewery Name
Frye Brewing
Behr Brewing
Magnify Brewing Company
Mechanical Brewing
Westville Brewery
Stratosphere Brewing Company
Little Dog Brewing
Ashton Brewing
Eight & Sand Beer Company
Five Dimes
Ghost Hawk Brewing Company
Whims Brewing
MudHen Brewing Co
Toms River Brewing
Two Ton Brewing
Four City Brewing
Untied Brewing Company
Trap Rock Restaurant & Brewery
Autodidact Beer
South 40 Brewing
Zed's Beer
Harvest Moon Brewery
Gaslight Brewery
Artis Brewery

Artisan's Brewery

Red White and Brew Beer Company

Montclair Brewery

Bull N Bear Brewery
Seven Tribesmen Brewery
Last Wave Brewing Co

Invertase Brewing

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Beers Reviewed
8

8

Town

Point Pleasant Boro

Cape May
Fairfield
Cherry Hill
Westville
Mount Holly
Neptune City
Middlesex
Woodbury
Westwood
Clifton

Atco
Wildwood
Toms River
Kenilworth
Orange

New Providence
Berkley Heights
Morris Plains
Edison

Marlton

New Brunswick
South Orange
Freehold

Toms River
Audubon
Montclair
Summit

Wayne

Point Pleasant Beach

Phillipsburgh

County
Ocean
Cape May
Essex
Camden
Gloucester
Burlington
Monmouth
Middlesex
Gloucester
Bergen
Passaic
Camden
Cape May
Ocean
Union
Essex
Union
Union
Morris
Middlesex
Burlington
Middlesex
Essex
Monmouth
Ocean
Camden
Essex
Union
Passaic
Ocean

Warren
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Avg Beer
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.14
7.14
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.71

6.67

Brewery Name Beers Reviewed

Tun Tavern Brewery 5
Beach Haus Brewery 10
Long Valley Brewery 5
Descendants Brewing Compant at the 5
Angry Erik Brewing 10
Brooks Brewery 7
Yale Terrace Brewing 7
Spellbound Brewing 8
Iron Hill Brewery (both locations) 8
Wet Ticket Brewing 8
Hackensack Brewing 8
Ship Bottom Brewery 8
Double Tap Brewing 8
Carton Brewing 10
Triumph Brewing (Red Bank) 10
Ark Brewery 1
Cypress Brewing Company 8
Berlin Brewing Company 5
Tonewood Brewing 2
Departed Soles Brewery 8
Woodbridge Brewing Company 4
King's Road Brewing Company 8
Readington Brewery and Hop Farm 8
River Horse Brewery 8
Gearblock Brewing Company 8
Neck of the Woods Brewing 4
Seven Sons Brewing 8
Czig Meister Brewing Company 8
Battle River Brewing 4
Grin Brewing 7
Bout the Hops Brewing 6

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Town
Atlantic City
Belmar
Long Valley
Milford
Newton
Manville
Cranford
Mount Holly
Voorhees
Rahway
Hackensack
Beach Haven
Whippany
Atlantic Highlands
Red Bank
Lumberton
Edison
Berlin
Oaklyn
Jersey City
Woodbridge
Medford
Neshanic Station
Ewing Township
Waldwick
Pitman
Howell
Hackettstown
Tom's River
Keansburg

Mount Laurel

County
Atlantic
Monmouth
Morris
Hunterdon
Sussex
Somerset
Union
Burlington
Camden
Union
Bergen
Ocean
Morris
Monmouth
Monmouth
Burlington
Middlesex
Camden
Camden
Hudson
Middlesex
Burlington
Hunterdon
Mercer
Bergen
Gloucester
Monmouth
Warren
Ocean
Monmouth

Burlington
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Avg Beer
6.67
6.67
6.63
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.00
5.90

5.50

Brewery Name
Twin Elephant Brewing Company
Newark Local Beer
Double Nickel Brewing Company
902 Brewing
Man Skirt Brewing
Chimney Rustic Ales
Krogh's Brewpub
Glenbrook Brewery

Fort Nonsense

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Beers Reviewed
6

9

10

10

Town
Chatham
Newark
Pennsauken
Hoboken
Hackettstown
Hammonton
Sparta
Morristown

Randolph

County
Morris
Essex
Camden
Hudson
Warren
Atlantic
Sussex
Morris

Morris
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