## Brewery sorted by Average Beer Score

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
8.75	Odd Bird Brewing	4	Stockton	Hunterdon
8.75	Lost Elephant Brewing Company	4	Elmer	Salem
8.50	Somers Point Brewing Company	4	Somers Point	Atlantic
8.50	King's Road Brewing Company 2	2	Haddonfield	Camden
8.44	New Jersey Beer Company	9	North Bergen	Hudson
8.40	Brewery Thirty-Three	5	Riverton	Burlington
8.38	Swedesboro Brewing Company	8	Swedesboro	Gloucester
8.38	Icarus Brewing Company	8	Brick	Ocean
8.33	The Seed A Living Beer Project	6	Atlantic City	Atlantic
8.30	Ludlam Island Brewery	10	Woodbine	Cape May
8.29	Alternate Ending Brewery	7	Matawan	Monmouth
8.25	Birdsmouth Beer	4	Oceanport	Monmouth
8.25	Glasstown Brewing Company	8	Millville	Cumberland
8.25	Bucket Brigade Brewery	8	Cape May Court House	Cape May
8.25	Village Idiot Brewing	8	Mount Holly	Burlington
8.25	Climax Brewing	8	Roselle Park	Union
8.25	Hidden Sands Brewery Company	4	Egg Harbor Township	Atlantic
8.25	Brainy Borough Brewing	4	Metuchen	Middlesex
8.20	Jersey Girl Brewing Company	10	Hackettstown	Warren
8.20	Bakes Brewing Company	5	Belmar	Monmouth
8.20	Tindall Road Brewing	10	Bordentown	Burlington
8.20	Snouts and Stouts Brewing	10	Hammonton	Atlantic
8.17	Five Dimes - Red Bank	6	Red Bank	Monmouth
8.17	High Point Brewing	6	Butler	Morris
8.14	Raccoon Taproom	7	Collingswood	Camden
8.14	Bolero Snort Brewery	7	Carlstadt	Bergen
8.10	Tanner Brewing Company	10	Haddon Heights	Camden
8.10	Whale Tale Brewing Company	10	Cape May Court House	Cape May
8.00	Troon Brewing	1	Hopewell	Mercer

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
8.00	Lone Eagle Brewery	8	Flemington	Hunterdon
8.00	Old Hights Brewing Company	8	Hightstown	Mercer
8.00	Conclave Brewing	3	Raritan Township	Hunterdon
8.00	Death of the Fox Brewing Company	4	Clarksboro	Gloucester
8.00	Bonesaw Brewing Company	4	Glassboro	Gloucester
8.00	Slack Tide Brewing	10	Cape May Court House	Cape May
8.00	Cape May Brewing Company	5	Rio Grande	Cape May
8.00	Avalon Brew Pub	4	Avalon	Cape May
8.00	Brotherton Brewing Company	8	Atco	Camden
8.00	Dr. Brewlittle's Beer	4	Maple Shade	Burlington
8.00	Cold Spring Brewery	4	Cape May	Cape May
8.00	Varitage Brew Works	5	Bloomfield	Essex
8.00	Meyer's Lighthouse Brewing Company	6	Ocean View	Cape May
8.00	Bent Iron Brewing	8	Hamilton	Mercer
8.00	Booterbeer Brewing Company	9	New Egypt	Ocean
8.00	Alias Brew Works	4	Vernon Township	Sussex
8.00	Esker Hart Artisian Ales	6	High Bridge	Hunterdon
8.00	Diamond Spring Brewing Company	9	Denville	Morris
8.00	Tonewood Brewing (2)	4	Barrington	Camden
8.00	Farmers and Bankers Brewing	8	Woodstown	Salem
7.89	Brix City Brewing	9	Little Ferry	Bergen
7.89	Screamin' Hill Brewery	9	Cream Ridge	Monmouth
7.88	Kane Brewing	8	Ocean Township	Monmouth
7.88	Lower Forge Brewery	8	Medford	Burlington
7.88	The Druery Brewery	8	Lawrenceville	Mercer
7.88	Third State Brewing	8	Burlington	Burlington
7.86	Subculture Artisan Ales	7	Florence	Burlington
7.86	Wild Fern Brewing	7	Frenchtown	Hunterdon
7.83	Chilton Mill Brewing	6	Long Valley	Morris
7.80	ManaFirkin Brewing Co	10	Manahawkin	Ocean
7.80	Asbury Park Brewery	10	Asbury Park	Monmouth

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
7.80	Ross Brewing	5	Port Monmouth	Monmouth
7.80	Buck Hill Brewery & Restaurant	10	Blairstown	Warren
7.80	Farm Truck Brewing	5	Medford	Burlington
7.75	Gusto Brewing Company	4	North Cape May	Cape May
7.75	Sunken Silo Brew Works	8	Lebanon	Hunterdon
7.75	Axe and Arrow Brewing	4	Glassboro	Gloucester
7.75	Garden State Beer	4	Galloway	Atlantic
7.71	Lion's Roar Brewing	7	Westfield	Union
7.70	Anglesea Aleworks	10	Wildwood	Cape May
7.70	Bonesaw Pilot House	10	Deptford	Gloucester
7.70	Source Brewing	10	Colts Neck	Monmouth
7.70	Belford Brewing	10	Belford	Monmouth
7.67	Oakflower Brewing Company	6	Millington	Morris
7.67	Three 3's Brewing	6	Hammonton	Atlantic
7.67	Wild Air Beerworks	9	Asbury Park	Monmouth
7.63	Oyster Creek Brewing Company	8	Waretown	Ocean
7.63	Cricket Hill Brewery	8	Fairfield	Essex
7.63	Pinelands Brewing	8	Little Egg Harbor	Ocean
7.63	13th Child Brewery	8	Williamstown	Gloucester
7.60	Bradley Brew Project	5	Bradley Beach	Monmouth
7.60	Tall Oaks Farm and Brewery	5	Farmingdale	Monmouth
7.60	Cross Keys Brewing Company	5	Williamstown	Gloucester
7.60	Jersey Cyclone Brewing Company	10	Somerset	Somerset
7.60	Twin Lights Brewing	5	Highlands	Monmouth
7.60	Devils Creek Brewery	5	Collingswood	Camden
7.60	Core3Brewery	5	Clayton	Gloucester
7.50	Heavy Reel Brewing Co	8	Seaside Heights	Ocean
7.50	Flounder Brewing	6	Hillsborough	Somerset
7.50	Village Brewing Company	4	Somerville	Somerset
7.50	Eclipse Brewing	8	Merchantville	Camden
7.50	Buttzville Brewing	8	Washington Twp.	Warren

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
7.50	Frye Brewing	8	Point Pleasant Boro	Ocean
7.50	Behr Brewing	8	Cape May	Cape May
7.50	Magnify Brewing Company	2	Fairfield	Essex
7.50	Mechanical Brewing	4	Cherry Hill	Camden
7.50	Westville Brewery	4	Westville	Gloucester
7.50	Stratosphere Brewing Company	4	Mount Holly	Burlington
7.50	Little Dog Brewing	6	Neptune City	Monmouth
7.50	Ashton Brewing	8	Middlesex	Middlesex
7.50	Eight & Sand Beer Company	4	Woodbury	Gloucester
7.44	Five Dimes	9	Westwood	Bergen
7.40	Ghost Hawk Brewing Company	5	Clifton	Passaic
7.40	Whims Brewing	5	Atco	Camden
7.38	MudHen Brewing Co	8	Wildwood	Cape May
7.38	Toms River Brewing	8	Toms River	Ocean
7.38	Two Ton Brewing	8	Kenilworth	Union
7.38	Four City Brewing	8	Orange	Essex
7.38	Untied Brewing Company	8	New Providence	Union
7.33	Trap Rock Restaurant & Brewery	6	Berkley Heights	Union
7.29	Autodidact Beer	7	Morris Plains	Morris
7.29	South 40 Brewing	7	Edison	Middlesex
7.29	Zed's Beer	7	Marlton	Burlington
7.25	Harvest Moon Brewery	4	New Brunswick	Middlesex
7.25	Gaslight Brewery	8	South Orange	Essex
7.25	Artis Brewery	4	Freehold	Monmouth
7.25	Artisan's Brewery	4	Toms River	Ocean
7.25	Red White and Brew Beer Company	4	Audubon	Camden
7.25	Montclair Brewery	8	Montclair	Essex
7.25	Bull N Bear Brewery	8	Summit	Union
7.25	Seven Tribesmen Brewery	8	Wayne	Passaic
7.25	Last Wave Brewing Co	4	Point Pleasant Beach	Ocean
7.25	Invertase Brewing	8	Phillipsburgh	Warren

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
7.20	Tun Tavern Brewery	5	Atlantic City	Atlantic
7.20	Beach Haus Brewery	10	Belmar	Monmouth
7.20	Long Valley Brewery	5	Long Valley	Morris
7.20	Descendants Brewing Compant at the	5	Milford	Hunterdon
7.20	Angry Erik Brewing	10	Newton	Sussex
7.14	Brooks Brewery	7	Manville	Somerset
7.14	Yale Terrace Brewing	7	Cranford	Union
7.13	Spellbound Brewing	8	Mount Holly	Burlington
7.13	Iron Hill Brewery (both locations)	8	Voorhees	Camden
7.13	Wet Ticket Brewing	8	Rahway	Union
7.13	Hackensack Brewing	8	Hackensack	Bergen
7.13	Ship Bottom Brewery	8	Beach Haven	Ocean
7.13	Double Tap Brewing	8	Whippany	Morris
7.10	Carton Brewing	10	Atlantic Highlands	Monmouth
7.10	Triumph Brewing (Red Bank)	10	Red Bank	Monmouth
7.00	Ark Brewery	1	Lumberton	Burlington
7.00	Cypress Brewing Company	8	Edison	Middlesex
7.00	Berlin Brewing Company	5	Berlin	Camden
7.00	Tonewood Brewing	2	Oaklyn	Camden
7.00	Departed Soles Brewery	8	Jersey City	Hudson
7.00	Woodbridge Brewing Company	4	Woodbridge	Middlesex
7.00	King's Road Brewing Company	8	Medford	Burlington
7.00	Readington Brewery and Hop Farm	8	Neshanic Station	Hunterdon
7.00	River Horse Brewery	8	Ewing Township	Mercer
6.75	Gearblock Brewing Company	8	Waldwick	Bergen
6.75	Neck of the Woods Brewing	4	Pitman	Gloucester
6.75	Seven Sons Brewing	8	Howell	Monmouth
6.75	Czig Meister Brewing Company	8	Hackettstown	Warren
6.75	Battle River Brewing	4	Tom's River	Ocean
6.71	Grin Brewing	7	Keansburg	Monmouth
6.67	Bout the Hops Brewing	6	Mount Laurel	Burlington

Avg Beer	Brewery Name	Beers Reviewed	Town	County
6.67	Twin Elephant Brewing Company	6	Chatham	Morris
6.67	Newark Local Beer	9	Newark	Essex
6.63	Double Nickel Brewing Company	8	Pennsauken	Camden
6.60	902 Brewing	10	Hoboken	Hudson
6.50	Man Skirt Brewing	8	Hackettstown	Warren
6.20	Chimney Rustic Ales	5	Hammonton	Atlantic
6.00	Krogh's Brewpub	6	Sparta	Sussex
5.90	Glenbrook Brewery	10	Morristown	Morris
5.50	Fort Nonsense	4	Randolph	Morris